LED Track Light | LTC Series
DESIGN LIFE & WARRANTY
•	 Current’s Limited 5-year Warranty:
Please see website.
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	�Track adapters easily twist into track systems for quick
installation.
•	Compatible with several brands of track systems

3000 916 13.5 68
4000 940 13.5 70
Ordering Information:
LTC_  _  _  I D_ _ A_ 1_    _ _ _ _ 9_ _  _ P_ Q_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
FAMILY FIXTURE
TYPE GENERATION VOLTAGE NOMINAL
LUMENS DISTRIBUTION CRI/CCT CCT DIMMING CONTROLS MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LTC ID =
Integrated
Driver
A = 1st
Generation
1 = 120V 06 =600lm
10 = 916lm
SP = Spot- 12°
FL = Flood- 25°
WF = Wide
Flood- 38°
9=90 CRI 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 2500K
40 = 4000K
P = Phase
Dimming
Q = None J1 = Juno
1&2 circuits
(compatible
with Contech)
G1 = Global
Ecosystem
(GES) 1&2
Circuits
L2 =
Lightolier
Lytespan 1&2
Circuits
WHTE =
White
BLCK =
Black
(Blank) =
None
HX1, 2 =
Hexcel
SN1, 2 =
Snoot08 = 750lm
11 = 1100lm
18 = 1850lm
NF = Narrow
Flood- 17°
FL = Flood- 25°
WF = Wide
Flood- 38°
ORDERING NOTES:
1.	 HX and SN cannot both be selected.
2.	 HX and SN only available up to 1100lm (lumen code 11)
LUMEN CODE CCT LUMENS WATTS LPW
08
2700 710 9.3 76
3000 750 9.3 81
4000 790 9.3 85
11
2700 1054 13.5 78
3000 1110 13.5 82
4000 1139 13.5 84
18
2700 1550 20.6 75
3000 1850 20.6 90
4000 1900 20.6 92
NOTE: 3500K same performance as 3000K
LTC ACCESSORIES
SKU CAT LOGIC DESCRIPTION
93042889 LTCSNWHITE LTC WHITE SNOOT